Show #052821: CoWN Summerfest 2021 (05/28/2021-05/30/2021)
60. AQHA 410800: Ltd Youth Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name

1 528 SCR GunShot KAILYNN STOLL 300.00 2.00 Garrett Tyler Ashby
2 536 Cee Cee Boon Paige Pointer 294.00 1.00 Paige Pointer
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Show #052821: CoWN Summerfest 2021 (05/28/2021-05/30/2021)
66. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rlder's__h_la_me Score Points  Owner's Name )

KAILYNN STOLL 200 200  Garrett Tyler Ashby

1 528 SCR GunShot
100 100 Page Ponter

? 536 Cee Cee Boon Paige Pointer




Show #052821: CoWN Summerfest 2021 (05[281’2021—05!30!2021)
65. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 528 SCR GunShot KAILYNN STOLL 70.00 200 Garrett Tyler Ashby
2 536 Cee Cee Boon Paige Pointer 69.50 1.00 Paige Pointer



SHOW:CoWN Summerfest 2021

AQHA g,

SULEWCAS g an CLASS#65 - AQHA 485000 - VRH Limited You
CIIENT b Y Y LN L
————Raneh-Cow-WeH

VRH - LIMITED COW WORK (Amateur/Youth) DATE: 0sig021

Point Penalties:
- Loss of working atvantage
D - Failure to drive cow passed middle marker on second drive before time expires
P - Working out of pesition
1S - Slipping rein
V - Over-bridied (per manewver)
- Qutol frame (per maneuver)
E - Driving cow down the Opposile fence (changing sides)

"Pattom (OP): Cannot place above others who complete att
= Turning lail

- Repeated blatant disobedience

- Schooling after entering the arena prior tocaling for cow
- Schooling horse belween cows. if new cow is awarded

v - Failure to altempt any part of the class

- Use of two hands (xcept in snalfle bit or hackamore)

14 - Iore than one finger betwaen split reing o any lingers between romal reins (except two rein)

Point Pen i

K = Knocking down the cow without having a working advantage
L - Losing a cow while boxing

B - Lameness
D - Disrespect or misconduct

G - lllegal equipment

F - Fall of horsefrider

N - Improper western attire

H - Leaving arena before run is complele

Polnt Penatti
B - Spurring infront of cingh
- Blatant disobedience
E - Use of either hand fo instil learipraise

10 Point Pe;

U - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistently carried in
n unnatural manner in every maneuver

RUN CONTENT

Each horsefrider 12am is scored between 0-100 pomts and avtomatics i begns e wnwdh a score of 70 gonts -1 172 PENALTIES
Extremaly Poar, -1 Very Paar, -1:2 Poar, 0 Correct, «1/2 Good, +1 Very Good, +1 12 Exce'lant

W/0 #

SCORE opP
Drive (Run & Drive (Run & Position & Degree of
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JUDGE'S SIGNATURE: g Y —_

JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED):

Printed from HSW
For more information on how exhibitors are scored visit www.aghuniversity.com



Show #052821: CoWN Summerfest 2021 (05/28/2021 -05/30/2021)
61. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Backi#
1 528
2 536
3 522

SCR GunShot
Cee Cee Boon

Conquistarita

KAILYNN STOLL
Paige Pointer

Ryan Jensen

7200 3.00
69.50 2.00
67.50 1.00

Garrett Tyler Ashby
Paige Pointer

Ryan Jensen



L\ PATTERN , )
AQH . NRSHA. SHOW: CoWN Summerfest 202

AMERICAX QLARTER STAOK TO0SF ALIAMCT 'cmss; #61 - AQHA 480200 - VRH Limited Youth
mmm ASSOUTATION Ranch Riding

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCH RIDING [DATE: 05/30/2021

1 Point Penalties: 10 Point Penalty:
- Over-bridled {per maneuver) - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's fail is obvious and consistenlly camied in an unnatural manner
= Out of frame (per maneuver) in every maneuver)
- Too slow {per maneuver)
- Break of gaitat walk Off-Pattem (OP): Cannot place above others who complste pattern corractly:
- Trot for two (2) strides or less - Breaking paltern
= Lea\-mg arena belore pallern s complete
3 Point Penaltios: - Repealed blatant disobedience
-Wrong lead or out of lead - Use of lwo hands (except in snaffle bit or hackamore)
- Draped reins - Mare than one finger batween spiit reins or any fingers betwean romal rains
- Break of gait at lope
- Break of gait at walk or trot for more than two (2) strides Disqualification {DQ):
-Out of lead or cross-cantaring mora than two slrides when changing leads - Abuse
- Trolting more than three strides when making a simple lead change - Lameness
- Disrespect or misconduet
5 Point Penalties: - lllegal equipment
- Spurring in front of ginch - Fall of horse/rider
- Blatant disobedience - Improper western attire
- Use of either hand to instill fearipraise - Leaving arena belore paltern is complete
MANEUVER SCORES =
- . s ) ' o e o
wio # Fach horseitder 12am is scoted hatween 0-100 paints and autamaticaty begns the runwith a score af 7l gants 5 i t i w w
-11i2 Extremety Poor. -1 Very Poor, -1i2 Pour, 0 Carrect, - 12 Gowd, +1Very Good, +1 12 Excaient § 12| & E
Zz|=Z 0O Q a
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+ -y v ] g P o
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~ PENALTY -2 [ -
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CONIENT ’

JUDGE'S NAME{PmNT@{ N DY Saf O JUDGE'S SIGNATURE: \///__———-————-

Printed from HSW




Show #052821: CoWN Summerfest 2021 (05/28/2021-05/30/2021)
62. AQHA 484200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Reining - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#

1 528
OP12 536
OP13 522

SCR GunShot
Cee Cee Boon

Conquistarita

KAILYNN STOLL

Paige Pointer

Ryan Jensen

69.50 3.00
62.50 2.00
58.50 1.00

Garrett Tyler Ashby
Paige Pointer

Ryan Jensen



AQHA

AMERICAN QUARTIER
FTRARSE ASsaow A ToON

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING

NRSHA

NATTICNAL RANCH ANTY
FIUCK MUKSE ALLIANCE

PATTERN 2

SHOW: CoWN Summerfest 2021

DATE: 05/29/2021

CLASS: #62 - AQHA 484200 - VRH Limited

122 Polnt Penaltles:

- Starting acircle or exiling a rollback at a trot for up lo two strides

- Delayed change of lead by one slride where the lead change is required by the patlern
description

- Failure to remain a minimum of twenly feet from the wall or fence when approaching a stop
and'or rollback

- Ovar-spin or under-spin up to 1/8 turn

1Polint Penaities:

- Over-bridled (per manauwver)

- Out of frame (per maneuver)

- Out of lead in the circles, figure eights, or around the end of the arena. This penally is
cumulative and will be deducted for each quarter of a circle the horse is out of lead

~ Over or under spinning 1/810 1/4 tum

- Slipping rein

2 Point Penalti

- Break of gait

- Freeze up in spins or rolibacks

= Failure to stop or walk before execuling 8 lope departure on trol-in patterns

- Failure to be in a lope prior to the first marker on run-in patierns

- Failure to completely pass the specified marker before initiating a stop posilion
- Trotting beyond 2 strides, but less than 1/2 circle or 1/2 length of arena

5 Point Penalties:

= Spurring in front of cinch
- Blalant disobedience
- Use of either hand to instil fear/praise

10 Point Panatty:

- Unnatural Ranch Horso Appoarance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistontly carriod inan unnatural
manner in every maneuver)

Off-Pattern {OP): Cannot place above others who complete pattern correct

- Breaking pattern

- Inclusion of maneuver (i.e., over or under spinning, backing more than two strides)

- Repeated blatant disobedience

- ise of two hands (except in snalfle bit or hackamore)

- More than one finger betwaen split reins or any fingers belween romal rains (except two rein)
- Trotting in excess of 1:2 circle or 1/2 langth of the arena

Disqualification (DQ}:

- Abuse

- Lameness

- Disrespect or misconduct

- lilegal equipment

- Fallof horselrider

- Improper western allira

- Leaving areng belore pattern is complete

wio #

1 2 3

MANUEVER SCORES

Each hoseinder feam s scored between 0-100 points and automateaty begins the run wih a scare of 70 ponts
-11:2 Extramely Poor. -1 Vary Poar, - 122 Poot, 0 Correct, + 1:2 Good, +1Vary Good, +1 112 Exealent

5

3 7 | 8 9 10
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PENALTY

PENALTY
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6] { L
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JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED):

N

JUDGE'S SIGNATURE:

N Printed from HSW




Show #052821: CoWN Summerfest 2021 (05/28/2021-05/30/2021)
64. AQHA 482200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cutting - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 528 SCR GunShot KAILYNN STOLL 69.00 4.00 Garrett Tyler Ashby
2 549 Jazzy Gray Playmate Emmarie Moore 67.00 3.00
3 548 Red Feathers Merada Madison Moore 61.50 2.00 Madison Moore
4 536 Cee CeeBoon Paige Pointer 53.50 1.00 Paige Pointer



AQHA

VMIRIC AN L W R
HORST Assg o

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - CUTTING

E
|
i

NRSHA

SATHON AL AN AN
SUEROR BOMESE ALE AN}

SHOW:  CoWN Summerfest 2021

CLASS: #64-AQHA 482200 - VRH Limited You
Ranch Cutting

DATE: 05/28/2021

1 Point Penalties;

A - Losing working advantage

C - Working out of position

D - Toe, foot or stirrup on shoulder
V - Over-bridled (per maneuver)
W - Out of frame (per maneuver)

3 Point Penalties
A - Hot Quit

B - Cattle picked up or scattered

10 Paint Penaity:
U - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistently carried in an

unnatural manner in every maneuver)

Off-Pattern (OP): Cannot place above others who complete pattern correctly
A - Turn Tait
H - Use of two hands on reins {except in snaffle bit or hackamore)
M - More than one finger between split reins or any fingers between romal reins
F - Failure to cut two cows

D - Back fence Disqualification (DQ):
E - Pawing or biting catlle A - Abuse
F - Spurring on shoulder B - Lameness
D - Disrespect or misconduct
5 Point Penalties: E - Excessive distrubance of herd
A - Horse quitting cow G - lilegal equipment
B - Losing the cow F - Fall of horse/rider
C - Changing cattie after a specific commitment N - Improper western attire
D - Failure to separate a single animal afler leaving he herd H - Leaving arena bafare run is complete
P
E - Blatant disobedience
RUN CONTENT
h horse/rider leam | d between 0-100 points and automaically begins the run
PENALTIES Eacl 0rse/rider leam is score ‘E ween puﬁﬂ‘ and aulomal Y Deqt i E
with a score 0! 70 points — > i w w
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of Average [ IR F | @ .
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P}inted from HSW




Show #052821: CoWN Summerfest 2021 (05/28/2021-05/30/2021)
63. AQHA 481200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Trail - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 528 SCR GunShot KAILYNN STOLL 70.50 2.00 Garrett Tyler Ashby
2 536 Cee Cee Boon Paige Pointer 67.50 1.00 Paige Pointer



AQHA

AMIRICAN QUARTER &
TFORSE ASSOUINTION

NRSHA

NATIOVA] RANCITANTY
SIOTN HORAF AT TIANCF

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - TRAIL

SHOW: CoWN Summerfest 2021

CLASS:#63 - AQHA 481200 - VRH Limited Yﬂ
Panch Trail

DATE: 05/28/2021

1Point Panatties:
- Over-bridied (per maneuver)
- Out of frame (per manguver)
- Each hit, bite, or stepping on a log, cone, plant or any component of the
obslacle
- Incorrect or break of gait at walk or trot for two strides or less
- Both front or hind fest in a single-strida space at a walk or trot
- Skipping over or failing to step into required space
- Incorrect number of strides, if specified
- One or two steps on mourt'dismount onfer ground tie (except shifting to
balance)
= Split log in lope over

3 Point Penatties:

- Wrong lead or oul of lead

- Draped reins

- Break of gait at lope

- Break of gait at walk or trot for more than two (2) strides

L -Threeto laurs!egs on mount'dismount on ground lie

5 Polnt Penalties:

- Spurring in front of ginch

- Blatant disobedience

- Use ol eilner hand to inslill fear'praise

- Knocking over, stepping out of, o falling off of an obstacle
- Dropping an object required lo be carried

- fetor 2nd cumulative refusal

- Letting go of gate

- 5 or more sleps on mountidismount or ground tie

10 Polnt Penalty:
- Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious
and consistently carried in an unnatural manner in every

maneuver)

Ofi-Pattern {OP):_Cannot piace above others who complete

pattern correctly
- Breaking pallern

= 3rd refusal

-Repeated blatant disobedience

- Failure to dally and remain dallied during the drag

- Lo of two hands {except in snaffle bit or hackamore)

- More than one finger between split reins or any fingers
between romal reins

Disqualification (DQ}):

- Abuse

- Lameneass

~ Disrespect or misconduct

- lllegal equipment

~ Fall of horse/nder

- Improper western attire

- Leaving arena before pattern is complete

wio #

OBSTACLE SCORES

Each harse'rider team is scored between 0-100 points and autamaticaly beginsthe runwith & seare of 70 paints
-1 1i2 Extremely Paor, -1 Very Poar, -1/2 Paar, 0 Corraet, +1:2 Good, +1 Very Goad, +1 172 Exceflent

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8

TOTAL
SCORE

Tie-Breaker

10 POINT

PENALTY

PENALTY
OFF PATTERN

RH Gate XTrot Jogpoles

Obstacle Description

RLLSt |Backchute | 1800RXW | Bridge |Drag/rope

Jog Gate

PENALTY

1 528 CONTENT

PENALTY

2 536 CONTENT e 1/

PENALTY

CONTENT

PENALTY

CONTENT

PENALTY

CONTENT

PENALTY

CONTENT

PENALTY

CONTENT

PENALIY

QONTENT

JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED):

JUDGE'S SIGNATURE:
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PYMTET IO HSW——



Show #052821: CoWN Summerfest 2021 (05/28/2021-05/30/2021)
40. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name - .
1 508 S5 ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 29200 600 Karen Arp
2 517 SWEET LIL OAK Bruce Rice 289 00 500 Bruce Rice
3 541 BR Winning Rey Dona Ramsteck 28900 400 DonaRamsteck
4 543 Smart Travelin Joe Casey Parker 240 00 300 Casey Parker
5 515 Lil Jersey Jamie Rice 23500 200 Jamie Rice
6 542 BarCat Troy Griffith 182 00 100  Troy Grffith



Show #052821: CoWN Summerfest 2021 (05/28/2021-05/30/2021)
46. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 508 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 600 600 Karen Arp
2 543 Smart Travelin Joe Casey Parker 500 500 Casey Parker
3 515 Lil Jersey Jamie Rice 400 400 Jamie Rice
4 541 BR Winning Rey Dona Ramsteck 300 300 Dona Ramsteck
5 517 SWEET LIL DAK Bruce Rice 200 200 Bruce Rice
6 542 BarCat Troy Griffith 1.00 100 Troy Griffith



Place Back#

Show #052821: CoWN Summerfest 2021 (05/28/2021-05/30/2021)
41. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1

2
3
4
5

541
508
543
515
517

BR Winning Rey

SS ONE EYED DESIRE
Smart Travelin Joe

Lil Jersey

SWEET LIL OAK

Dona Ramsteck
Karen Arp
Casey Parker
Jamie Rice

Bruce Rice

76.00
73.50
73.00
70.00
69.00

5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Dona Ramsteck
Karen Arp
Casey Parker
Jamie Rice

Bruce Rice



AQHA

AMERICAN QUARTER
THORSE ASSOUTANTEON

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCH RIDING

NRSHA

MATHOR AN FARCH 4N
STOCK IIORSE ALLIANCT

PATTERN SHOW: CoWN Summerfest 2021
CLASS: #41 - AQHA 280200 - VRH Limited Amt
Ranch Riding
DATE: 05/30/2021

1 Point Penaltios:

- Over-bridied (per maneuver)
- Ot of frame (per manewver)
= Too slow (per maneuver)

- Break of gait at wak

- Trot for two (2) strides or less

3 Point Penalties:

-Wrong lead or out of lead

= Draped reins

= Break of gait al lopa

- Break of gait at walk or trot for more than two (2) strides

- Out of lead or cmss-cantering more than two slrides when changing leads
- Trolting more than three strides when making a simple lead change

5 Point Penalties:

- Spurring in front of einch

- Blatant disobedience

- Use of either hand lo instill tear/praise

10 Point Penalty:

- Unnalural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistently caried in an unnalural manner

in gvery maneuver)

Off-Pattern {OP): Cannot place above others who complete pattemn
- Breaking pattern

- Leaving arena belore pattern is complete

- Repeated blatant disobedience

- Use of two hands fexcept in snaffle bit or hackamore)

- More than one finger betwean split reins or any fingers between romal reins

Disqualification {DG}:

- Abuse

- Lameness

- Disrespect or misconduct

- lllegal eguipment

- Fall of horse/rider

- Improper western atlire

- Leaving arena before pattern is complete

wro #

MANEUVER SCORES
Eacn horsed derteam is scomd between 0-100 poinds and adtomal cally begns the ranwilh a scare of (0 pants
-11/2 Extremely Poar. -1 Very Poor.-1i2 Paar, O Comact, + 12 Good, +1Very Guud, «1 172 Excellent

Tie-Breaker

10POINT
PENALTY

Maneuver Description| \») L o [xt |7

Q4R

{ ¥ 1 XW BT

PENALTY
TOTAL
SCORE

OFF PATTERN

RENALTY

1 508 CONTENT ‘ +1/

wis,

PENALIY
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CONTENT |+ 1/ -

\rk@@

PENALTY \

3 517 | conrent

0y
-
1
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PENALTY
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515 | oomen | | . -
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[ AH

Yo Y
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JUDGE'S SIGNATURE: / O\Aﬂ
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Printed from HSW



Place Back#

Show #052821: CoWN Summerfest 2021 (05/28/2021-05/30/2021)
43. AQHA 284200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Reining - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

OP1

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

508
515
517
541
542
543
531

SS ONE EYED DESIRE
Lil Jersey

SWEET LIL OAK

BR Winning Rey

Bar Cat

Smart Travelin Joe

Doc Dobbs

Karen Arp

Jamie Rice

Bruce Rice

Dona Ramsteck
Troy Griffith

Casey Parker
Darlene Brunkhardt

70.00
69.50
69.00
68.50
68.00
67.50
32.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Karen Arp
Jamie Rice
Bruce Rice
Dona Ramsteck
Troy Griffith
Casey Parker

Darlene Brunkhardt



AQHA

WMERICAN QUARTIR
THHORSE ASsSaoWCIAVTTON

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING

NRSHA

NATIONAL RANCH AND
STUCK HGUSE ALLIANCE

PATTERN 2

SHOW: CoWN Summerfest 2021

IPATE: 057202021

CLASS: #43-AQHA 284200 - VRH Limited

1/2 Point Penattios:

- Starling a cirele or exiting a rollback at a trot for up to two strides

- Delayed change of lead by one stride where the lead change is required by the pattern
description

- Failure to remain a minimum of twenly feet from the wall or fence when approaching a slop
andlor rollback

- Over-gpin or under-spin up to 1/8 turn

1 Point Penatties:

- Over-bridled (per maneuver)

- Out of frame (per maneuver)

- Out of lead in the circles, figure eights, or around the end of the arena. This penalty is
cumulative and will be deducted for each quarter of acircle the horse is out of lead

- Over or under spinning 1/8to 1/4 turn

- Slipping rein

2 Point Penaties:

- Break of gait

- Freeze up inspins or rollbacks

- Failure 1o stop or walk before execuling a lope departure on trol-in patterns

- Failure to be in a lope prior to the first marker on run-in patlerns

- Failure to complelely pass the specified marker before initiating a stop position
- Trolting beyond 2 strides, but less than 142 circle or 142 length of arena

5 Point Penaltles:

- Spurring in front of cinch

- Blatant disobadience

- Use of either hand to instill fear/praise

10 Polnt Penatty:

- Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistently carried inan unnatural
manner in every maneuver)

Off-Pattern (OP): Cannot place above others who complete pattern correctly

- Breaking pallern

- Inclusion of maneuver (i.e., over or under spinning, backing more than two strides)

- Repeated blatan! disobadience

- Use of two hands (exceptin snaffle bit or hackamora)

- More than one finger between split reins or any fingers between romal reins (except wo rein)
- Trolting in excess of 1/2circle or 1:2 length of the arena

Disquallfication (DQ):

= Abuse

- Lameness

- Disrespect or misconduct

- lilegal equipment

- Fallof horseirider

- Improper waestern atlire

- Leaving arena before paltern is complete

w/o #

MANUEVER SCORES
Each harsernder team 5 scored between 9-190 paints and aubomatically begins 1he run with a scare of 70 gonts
1 1.2 Extremely Poor. -1 Very Poor, -12 Poor. ) Correet, +1/2 Good, +1 Very Good. + 1 172 Excaignt

10

TOTAL

[ 7 8 9

1 2 3 4 5

Tie-Breaker| () 4 | (

10 POINT
PENALTY
PENALTY

Y )
kA "n «

OFF PATTERN

L/ L
TrotSt RlifssSt 4SPR LIfssSt 4SPL
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JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED):
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JUDGE'S SIGNATURE: ‘\ d ))/

N Printed from HSW



Place Back#

Show #052821: CoWN Summerfest 2021 (05/28/2021-05/30/2021)
42. AQHA 281200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Trail - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

OP1

~N OO O RroWN

543
517
541
508
542
515
531

Smart Travelin Joe
SWEET LIL OAK

BR Winning Rey

S§S ONE EYED DESIRE
Bar Cat

Lil Jersey

Doc Dobbs

Casey Parker
Bruce Rice
Dona Ramsteck
Karen Arp

Troy Griffith
Jamie Rice

Darlene Brunkhardt

74.00
73.00
72.50
72.00
71.50
69.50
51.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Casey Parker
Bruce Rice
Dona Ramsteck
Karen Arp

Troy Griffith
Jamie Rice

Darlene Brunkhardt



AQHA

AMERICAN QUARTER
TEOYRAE ASNOUCTIATION

NRSHA

NATIONAT BANCIT ANTY
STOCK HORSF A" TIANCE

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - TRAIL

SHOW: CoWN Summerfest 2021

-Outof frame (per mansuver)

- Each hi, bite, or stepping on a log, cone, plant or any component of the
obstacle

- Incorrect or break of gat at walk or trot for two strides or less

- Both frent or hind feet in a single-stride space at a walk or trot

- Skipping over or failing to step into tequired space

- Incorrect number of strides, if specified

~One or two steps on mount'dismeunt onvor ground tie (except shifting to
balance)

- Split log in lope over

3Point Penalties:

- Wrong lead or out of lead

- Draped reins

- Break of gatt at lope

- Break of gait at walk or Irot for more than two (2) slrides

———=———————e
1Point Panalties: 5 Polnt Penalties:
- Ovar-bridled (per manewuver) - Spurring in front of circh

- Blatant disobedience

= Use of gither hand to instill fear/praise

- Knocking over, stepping aut of, or falling off of an obstacle
= Dropping an object required o be carried

- 1stor 2nd cumulative refusal

- Letting go of gate

=5 or more sleps on mount/dismount or ground tie

10 Point Penalty:
- Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious

and consistently carried in an unnatural manner in every
maneuver)

CLASS:#42 - AQHA 281200 - VRH Limited
L RanchTrail

DATE: 05/28/2021

Off-Pattam (OP): Cannot place above others who complete
pattern correctly

- Breaking pattern

- 3rd refusal

- Repeated blatant disobedience

- Failure to dally and remain dallied during the drag

- Use of two hands (except in snalfle bit or hackamore)

- More than ena finger between split reins or any fingers
between romal reins

Disqualification (DQ):

- Abuse

- Lameness

- Disrespect or misconduct

- llegal equipment

- Fall of horserrider

- Improper weslern allire

- Leaving arena before paltern is complate

- Thres to four s!egs on mount'dismount on gound tie

OBSTACLE SCORES
Each harse'rider iam s Scored between 0-109 paints and automaticaly beg.nsihe runwih a score of 70 points -
W/o # -1 1i2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poar, -112 Pacr, Q Cerrect, + 12 Good. +1 Very Good, +11:2 Exce ent . o
SRyl w | &
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 gL | <= o <
= = O Q o
o ul a.l = 7 w
Tie-Breaker o &
Obstacle Description RH Gate XTrot Jogpoles RLLSt |Backchute | 1800RXW | Bridge |Drag/rope Jog Gale
PENALTY .
1 542 comrent | &1/ Hig /
= = =
=T, 1.5 71
PENALTY \ | il
2 531 CONTENT | -1 - - -1 - % ]
PENALTY |
3 515 CONTENT ft}/-; Vg - b 7
16 9o 5 0 5]
PENALTY
4 508 CONTENT
PENALTY
5 517 conrent | ¥/ Y ; F : > 1
=7C “1(3,7 11 12 4
PENALTY
6 543 CONTENT | | vl (
e 1 =T i
PENALTY )
7 541 CONTENT '® 1 +
PENALLY
CONTENT h , -
{ .
JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED): JUDGE'S SIGNATURE: P TETTFOTITSTY




Show #052821: CoWN Summerfest 2021 (05/28/2021-05/30/2021)
44. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 517 SWEET LIL OAK Bruce Rice 7250 6.00 Bruce Rice
2 541 BR Winning Rey Dona Ramsteck 68.50 5.00 Dona Ramsteck
3 543 Smart Travelin Joe Casey Parker 68.00 4.00 Casey Parker
4 508 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 65.50 3.00 Karen Arp
OP15 515 Lil Jersey Jamie Rice 63.00 200 Jamie Rice
OP16 542 BarCat Troy Griffith 63.00 1.00 Troy Griffith
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VRH - LIMITED COW WORK (Amateur/Youth)

SHOW:CoWN Summerfest 2021

CLASS#44-AQHA285000-VRH Limited AmtRan

Cow N arl
A=A~a 4 A a ac-inay

1 Point Penalties:

- Loss of working advantage

D - Failure to drive cow passed middie marker on second drive before time expires
P - Working out of pesition

- Slipping rein

- Over-bridied (per maneuver)

- Qutof frame (per maneuver)

E - Driving cow down the opposile fence (ehanging sides)

[ - Knocking down the cow without having a working advantage

DATE: 05/28/2021
“

others who complete pattern correcti:

. Tulnlng lail

E - Repeated blatant disobedience

- Schooling after entering the arana prior to calling for cow

K - Schooling horse between cows, if new cow is awarded

N - Failure to attempl any partof the class

H - Use of two hands {exceptin snaffle bit or hackamore)

14 - More than one finger belween spiit reins o any fingers betwaen romal reins (except tworein)

L - Losing a cow while boxing B - Lameness
D - Disrespact or miscondugt
ies: G - lllegal equipment
B - Spurring in front of cinch F - Fall of horse/rider
- Blatant disobedience I - Improper western attire
E - Use of sither hand to instil fear/praise H - Leaving arena before run is complete
10 Point Penalty:
U - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and consisten tiy carried in
n unnatural manner inevery maneuver
RUN CONTENT
Each harse'rder t2am is scored betivaen 0-100 panls and automaticasy bagins the runwih a score of f0pants -1 12 PENALTIES
Extremely Paor, -1 Yery Poar, -1:2 Paar, 0 Correet, +1:2 Good, +1 Vary Good, +1 112 Excalient
W/0 #
SCORE Or
Drive (Run & ’ Drive {Run & Poaition & Degree of 3 5 10 Total
Boxing 1™ pate) B9 | pate | contror | oimauty |EeAReal| Cowage ol ol | semts | penatis
Tie-Breaker
PENALTY r'\ . ~
1 541 I : -1
CONTENT % ) "F pif- 4
77 fn Gf {nd i
PENALTY 1 { P .
2 508
content ff - | /7 |~ V= bo. - {a‘f_'-w =] i
- “7) (ree S .’4’_ [V —
:.\ PENALTY A0 p ) _ 2 ‘\\\
3 515 - )
OONTENT J/Z: "5“: =]
r Fo) (7 L5 ; (ol
PERALTY —7’} ,
4 517 . - T LS
content f o e, +l/ S /7 v /
~77 o —7 | - < b i 2 /2
PENALTY 1;\‘ =
5 | 543 : ” -1 6%
CONTENT ~ s b g Y {
(N L : -
TR lrd] 5 (7]
PENALTY “’j.\ /1}‘.\\“ (2 \ ;.\i
6 542 . - , - wo {1\
QINTENT r hY - !. ."' -1 ! :"“ | / ",’ '.l = / ‘ g
Ll o - - - o
= (PGP i
PENALT Y
CONTENT
PENALTY
OONTENT ,4 /
+
! : JUDGE'S SIGNATURE: I\~
JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED): » e —

For more information on how exhibitors are scored visit www.aghuniversity.com




Show #052821: CoWN Summerfest 2021 (05/28/2021-05/30/2021)
45. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 517
2 508
3 541

SWEET LIL OAK
SS ONE EYED DESIRE
BR Winning Rey

Bruce Rice

Karen Arp

Dona Ramsteck

7150  3.00
69.50 2.00
69.00 1.00

Bruce Rice
Karen Arp

Dona Ramsteck



(A K I I A o SHOW: CoWN Summerfest 2021
NRSHA
SATION AL BASNCI aNGY . .
WMIERTC N l VR - SECH R UOESE ALE AN CLASS: #45 & AQHA 282200 = VRH LImItEd AﬂLI
(IERTHEN NN -.l\!ll‘\ Ranch Cutting
VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - CUTTING DATE:  05/28/2021
1 Point Penalties: 10 Paint Penalty:
A - Losing working advantage U - Unnatural Ranch Harse Appearance {Horse's tail is obvious and consistently carried in an
C - Working out of position unnatural manner in every maneuver}
D - Tae, foot or stirrup on shoulder
V- Over-bridled (per manauver) Off-Pattern (OP): Cannot place above others who complete pattern correctly
W - Out of frame (per maneuver) A - Turn Tait
H - Use of two hands on reins {excep! in snaffle bit or hackamore)
3 Point Penallies M - More than one finger between spiit reins or any fingers between romal reing
A - Hot Quit F - Failure to cut two cows
B - Cattle picked up or scattered
D - Back fence Disqualification (DQ):
E - Pawing or biting catlle A - Abuse
F - Spurring on shoulder B - Lameness
D - Disrespect or misconduct
5 Point Penalties: E - Excessive distrubance of herd
A - Horse quitting cow G - lllegal equipment
B - Losing the cow F - Fall of horse/rider
C - Changing catlle after a specific commitment N - Improper western attire
D - Failure to separale a single animal after leaving the herd H - Leaving arena before run is complete
E - Blatant disobedience
RUN CONTENT
Each horseirider team Is scored between 0-100 points and au lamalically begins the run =
PENALTIES with a score of 70 points = > | > w E
-1 1/2 Extremely Poor. -1 Vry Poor, -1:2 Pocr. 0 Correct, +1/2 Good, «1 Very Good. +1 1/2 Excellent % :_tl— E é % r:
wo | # £ 2|25 =
Cow1 | Cowz || Cowt | Cowz || Cowt | cowz Cow 1 Cow 2 4 pverge |2 3 | B 2 2 E
Cow 1/ o
Herd | Control | Degree | Eye Herd | Control | Degree | Eye &
1 POINT $PNTA wPOmTS Work | of Cow | of Dit. | Appeal | Work | of Cow [ of Ditt. | Appeat | < Cow2
Tie-Breaker
Vi . 1 . “ . vl i [ Cl ‘ /
1 508 d Q) "\ \ X (1 A . 2\
- \J . v el ) fa)
< § ) “
2 |517 Y [+ ) 4 V1 (), \
® y \'P \ ¢r':. " / a) J LI} :‘1
S\ Ol~nlal-IAnlA AL (9
3 541 ) \_ \ \ Ly ) o ) g i
, - Ll - .
i ¢ \Y - T =
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